
ASUS VIVOBOOK 14

A1404VA-FHD3821M(Blue);

FHD3823M(Silver)

14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i3 1315U Upto 4.5GHz

SSD 

256GB

RAM 8GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

7.899.000

6.499.000

A1404VA-VIPS3821M(Blue);
VIPS3822(Terracotta);3823M(Silver)

IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i3 1315U Upto 4.5GHz

SSD 

256GB

RAM 8GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

7.999.000

6.699.000

A1404VA-VIPS3851M(Blue);
VIPS3852(Terracotta);3853M(Silver)

IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i3 1315U Upto 4.5GHz

SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

8.299.000

7.099.000

A1404VA-VIPS7851M(Blue);

7852M(Terracotta);7853M(Silver)

IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 1355U Upto 5.0GHz

SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

12.699.000

11.099.000

A1404VA-VIPS7151(Blue);

VIPS7153(Silver)

IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 1355U Upto 5.0GHz

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

13.099.000

11.299.000
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ASUS VIVOBOOK GO

E1404FA-FHD3821M(Black);

3823M(Silver);3822M(GreenGray)

 14" FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 3 7320U Upto 4.2GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

256GB

RAM 8GB

LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

7.249.000

6.049.000

E1404FA-FHD351M(Black);

FHD352M(Silver)

 14" FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 3 7320U Upto 4.2GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHS

7.599.000

6.299.000

E1404FA-FHD3851M(Black);

3853M(Silver);3852M(GreenGray)

 14" FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 3 7320U Upto 4.2GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

6.299.000

6.299.000

E1404FA-VIPS3851M(Black);

3853M(Silver);3852M(GreenGray)

IPS 14" FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 3 7320U Upto 4.2GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

7.799.000

6.499.000

E1504FA-VIPS3151M(Black);

3152M(GreenGrey);3153M(Silver)

 IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 3 7320U Upto 4.2GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHS

8.799.000

7.199.000

E1404FA-VIPS558(Black)
IPS  14" FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 5 7520U Upto 4.3GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHS

7.449.000

7.299.000

E1404FA-VIPS5851M(Black);

5852M(GreenGrey);5853M(Silver)

IPS  14" FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 5 7520U Upto 4.3GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

8.599.000

7.349.000

E1404FA-VIPS5151M(Black);

5152M(GreenGray);5153M(Silver)

IPS  14" FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 5 7520U Upto 4.3GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

9.699.000

7.949.000

E1504FA-VIPS5151M(Black);

VIPS5153M(Silver)

 IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 5 7520U Upto 4.3GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome
8.399.000

ASUS 

E210KA-HD4413M(Black)

Notebook Mini
11.6" HD Intel Dual Core N4500 Upto 2.8GHz

Emmc

128GB

RAM 

8GB DDR4

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam

Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHS, Slevee
3.799.000

E410KA-FHD4421M(Black)
14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Dual Core N4500 Upto 2.8GHz

SSD

256GB

RAM 

4GB DDR4

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam

Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHS
4.499.000

E410KA-FHD4821M(Black);

FHD4823M(Blue)

14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Dual Core N4500 Upto 2.8GHz

SSD

256GB

RAM 

8GB DDR4

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam

Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHS
4.799.000

ADVAN SOULMATE

Advan Soulmate T 1405

(Black)

14" HD

Slim Bezel
Intel Dual Core N4020 Upto 2.8GHz

Emmc 

128GB

RAM 

4GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

OS Windows 11
2.399.000

Advan Soulmate T 1405

(Black)

14" HD

Slim Bezel
Intel Dual Core N4020 Upto 2.8GHz

Emmc 

128GB

RAM 

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

OS Windows 11
2.549.000

ZYREX

Zyrex Ultra (Black)
IPS 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel N100 Upto 3.4GHz

Emmc 128GB

+SSD 256GB

RAM 

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight, OS Windows 11
3.499.000

Zyrex D-Tech (Blue)
14" HD

Slim Bezel
Amd Ryzen 5 3500U Upto 3.8GHz SSD 256GB

RAM 

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight, OS Windows 11
4.849.000

ASUS VIVOBOOK 14

A1404VAP-VIPS5851M(Blue);
5852M(Terracotta);5853M(Silver)

IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core 5 120U Upto 5.0GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

9.999.000

8.849.000

A1404VAP-VIPS5151M(Blue);
5152M(Terracotta);5153M(Silver)

IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core 5 120U Upto 5.0GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

10.999.000

9.199.000

A1404VAP-VIPS7851M(Blue);
7852M(Terracotta);7853M(Silver)

IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core 7 150U Upto 5.4GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

12.899.000

11.299.000

A1404VAP-VIPS7111M(Blue);
7112M(Terracotta);7113M(Silver)

IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core 7 150U Upto 5.4GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 16GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

13.999.000

12.549.000

ASUS VIVOBOOK 15

A1504VAP-VIPS5504M(Blue)
IPS 15.6" FHD 

Touch Slim Bezel

Intel Core 5 120U Upto 5.0GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHS

9.899.000

9.699.000

A1504VA-VIPS756(Blue)
IPS 15.6" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 1355U Upto 5.0GHz

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHS
13.099.000



ASUS VIVOBOOK S14

M3407HA-VIPS7111M(Gray);

VIPS7112M(Silver)

IPS 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Amd Ryzen 7 260 Upto 5.1GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 16GB

DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OS Windows 11, OfficeHome
13.299.000

M3407KA-OLED7111M(Gray);

OLED7112M(Silver)

OLED 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Amd Ryzen AI 7 350 Upto 5.0GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 16GB

DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OS Windows 11, OfficeHome
14.999.000

M5406WA-OLEDS912M(Silver)
 OLED 14" 3K 120Hz

Slim Bezel
AMD Ryzen AI 9 365 Upto 5.0GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 24GB

LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHS
18.999.000

ASUS VIVOBOOK S14/S15 SNAPDRAGON

S3407QA-IPSP151M(Gray);

IPSP152M(Silver)

 IPS 14" WQXGA

Slim Bezel

Snapdragon X X1 26 100 Up to 2.97GHz

Qualcomm Adreno GPU

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OS Windows 11, OfficeHome
9.999.000

S5507QA-OLEDSP11M 

(Silver)

OLED 15.6" 3K

120Hz SlimBezel

Snapdragon X Plus X1P 42 100 Upto 3.4GHz

Qualcomm Adreno GPU 

SSD

1TB

RAM

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi,Bluetooth,IRCamera,RGBBacklight

DualFan,Windows11,OfficeHS
15.499.000

S5507QA-OLEDSH11M 

(Silver)

OLED 15.6" 3K

120Hz SlimBezel

Snapdragon X Elite X1E 78 100 Upto 3.4GHz

Qualcomm Adreno GPU 

SSD

1TB

RAM

32GB LPDDR5X

Wifi,Bluetooth,IRCamera,RGBBacklight

DualFan,Windows11,OfficeHS
18.999.000

ASUS VIVOBOOK S14

S3407VA-VIPS5111M(Gray);

VIPS5112M(Silver)

IPS 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Intel Core 5 210H Upto 4.8GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 16GB

DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OS Windows 11, OfficeHome
11.499.000

S3407CA-VIPS5111M(Gray);

VIPS5112M(Silver)

IPS 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Intel Core Ultra 5 225H Upto 4.9GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 16GB

DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OS Windows 11, OfficeHome
12.499.000

S3407CA-VIPS7111M(Gray);

VIPS7112M(Silver)

IPS 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Intel Core Ultra 7 255H Upto 5.1GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 16GB

DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OS Windows 11, OfficeHome
14.499.000

ASUS VIVOBOOK 14

A1407QA-VIPSP151M(Blue);

152M(PlatinumGold);153M(Silver)

IPS 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel

Snapdragon X X1 26 100 Up to 2.97GHz

Qualcomm Adreno GPU

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

OS Windows 11, OfficeHome
9.999.000

M1407KA-VIPS5151M (Blue);

VIPS5153M(Silver)

IPS 14" WUXGA 

Slim Bezel
Amd Ryzen AI 5 340 Upto 4.8GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome
10.499.000

ASUS VIVOBOOK FLIP

TP3407SA-OLED5151M 

(Matte Grey)

OLED 14" WUXGA 

Touch+Stylus

Intel Core Ultra 5 226V Upto 4.5GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera, Backlight

OS Windows 11, OfficeHome, 360 Rotation
15.999.000
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ASUS VIVOBOOK 14

M1405YA-VIPS7151M (Black);

VIPS7152M(Silver)

IPS 14" WUXGA 

Slim Bezel
Amd Ryzen 7 7730U Upto 4.5GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

10.999.000

9.699.000

M1405YA-VIPS7111M (Black);

VIPS7112M(Silver)

IPS 14" WUXGA 

Slim Bezel
Amd Ryzen 7 7730U Upto 4.5GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 16GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome
10.899.000

A1405VA-VIPS5151M(Black);

VIPS5152M(Silver)

IPS 14" WUXGA 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

9.499.000

9.399.000

A1405VA-VIPS7111M(Black);

VIPS7112M(Silver)

IPS 14" WUXGA 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 13620H Upto 4.9GHz

SSD 

1TB

RAM 16GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Backlight

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

14.299.000

12.899.000

ASUS EXPERTBOOK

P1403CVA-S63850WS 

( Misty Grey )
IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel

Intel Core i3 1315U Upto 4.5GHz

Intel UHD Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Garansi 3Tahun

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

7.699.000

6.949.000

P1403CVA-S65851WS 

( Misty Grey )
IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel

Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Intel UHD Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Garansi 3Tahun

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

8.799.000

8.649.000

P1403CVA-S65150WS 

( Misty Grey )
IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel

Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Intel UHD Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Garansi 3Tahun

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

9.299.000

9.099.000

PM1403CDA-S65150WS 

( Misty Grey )
IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 5 7535HS Upto 4.55GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Garansi 3Tahun

Fingerprint, Windows 11, OfficeHome

8.299.000

8.099.000

BG1408CVA-EB5850X (Star 

Black)
IPS 14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 1335U Upto 4.6GHz

SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Fingerprint, Windows11, Garansi 3 Tahun
14.499.000BG1408CVA-EB5850X (Star Black)

ASUS ZENBOOK S

UX5406SA-OLEDS7311TM 

(Zumaia Grey)
OLED 14" 3K  

120Hz Touch Slim

Intel Core Ultra 7 258V Upto 4.8GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 32GB

LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OSWindows 11,Office HS

28.999.000

26.199.000

ASUS ZENBOOK

UM3406KA-OLEDS7151M 

(Jade Black)

OLED 14"WUXGA  

Slim Bezel
Amd Ryzen AI 7 350 Upto 5.0GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OSWindows 11,Office Home

17.999.000

16.399.000

UX3405CA-OLED5311TM(Blue);

OLED5312TM(Foggy Silver)
OLED 14"WUXGA  

Touch Slim

Intel Core Ultra 5 225H Upto 4.9GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OSWindows 11,Office Home

17.999.000

16.699.000

UX3405CA-OLEDS9311TM(Blue);

OLEDS9312TM(FoggySilver)
OLED 14" 3K  

120Hz Touch Slim

Intel Core Ultra 9 285H Upto 5.4GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 32GB

LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OSWindows 11,Office Home

23.999.000

23.599.000



ASUS TUF F16

 FX607VJB-I535J6M-HM 

(Mecha Gray)

IPS Level 16"WUXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core 5 210H Upto 4.8GHz

Nvidia RTX 3050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual Fan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

15.499.000

13.949.000

 FX607VU-I545J6M-HM 

(Mecha Gray)

IPS Level 16"WUXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core 5 210H Upto 4.8GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual Fan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

18.499.000

16.649.000

 FX607JU-I745J1M-O 

(Mecha Gray)

IPS Level 16"WUXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core i7 13650HX Upto 4.9GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual fan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHS

22.799.000

20.299.000

 FX608JH-I5N55J6G-

HM (Jaeger Gray)

IPS Level 16"WUXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core i5 13450HX Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual fan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

17.999.000

17.899.000

 FX608JHR-I7N55J6G-

HM (Jaeger Gray)

IPS Level 16"WUXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core i7 14650HX Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual fan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

22.999.000

22.149.000

 FX608JMR-I7N56J6G-

HM (Jaeger Gray)

IPS Level 16"WUXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core i7 14650HX Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual fan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome
24.499.000

 FX608JPR-I757G9G-

HM (Jaeger Gray)

IPS Level 16"WQXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core i7 14650HX Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5070 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

32GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual fan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome
28.999.000

ASUS TUF A16

FA607NUG-R745J6M-

HM (Mecha Grey)

IPS Level 16 FHD

165Hz Slim Bezel

AMD Ryzen 7 7445HS Upto 4.5GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

16.499.000

15.799.000

FA608UH-R7N55J6G-HM 

(Jaeger Grey)

IPSLevel 16 WUXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

AMD Ryzen 7 260 Upto 4.5GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

20.999.000

19.899.000

FA608UM-R7N56G6G-HM 

(Jaeger Grey)

IPSLevel 16 WQXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

AMD Ryzen 7 260 Upto 4.5GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

22.499.000

21.599.000

FA608UP-R757J6G-HM 

(Jaeger Grey)

IPSLevel 16 WQXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

AMD Ryzen 7 260 Upto 4.5GHz

Nvidia RTX 5070 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

24.699.000

24.399.000

FA608PP-R9N57G6G-HM 

(Jaeger Grey)

IPSLevel 16 WQXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

AMD Ryzen 9 8940HX Upto 5.1GHz

Nvidia RTX 5070 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

30.499.000

27.999.000

ASUS TUF A15

FA506NCG-R735B1T-HM 

(Black)

IPS Level 15.6 FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel

AMD Ryzen 7 7445HS Upto 4.7GHz

Nvidia RTX 3050 4GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

12.999.000

12.449.000

FA506NCG-R735B6T-HM 

(Black)

IPS Level 15.6 FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel

AMD Ryzen 7 7445HS Upto 4.7GHz

Nvidia RTX 3050 4GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan

RGB Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

13.999.000

13.149.000

ASUS TUF A14

FA401UU-R745G7G-HM

Jaeger Grey

IPS Level 14" WQXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

AMD Ryzen 7 8845HS Upto 5.1GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

32GB LPDDR5X

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam, White Backlight, 

DualFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

23.499.000

22.999.000

FA401UH-R7N55G8G-HM

Jaeger Grey

IPS Level 14" WQXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

AMD Ryzen 7 260 Upto 5.1GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

32GB LPDDR5X

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam, White Backlight, 

DualFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

23.999.000

23.799.000

FA401KM-R7N56G6G-HM

Jaeger Grey

IPS Level 14" WQXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

AMD Ryzen AI 7 350 Upto 5.0GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

32GB LPDDR5X

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,White Backlight, 

DualFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

27.999.000

27.899.000

ASUS V16

V3607VJ-I535B1T-HM 

(Matte Black)

Layar 16" WUXGA

144Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core 5 210H Upto 4.8GHz

Nvidia RTX 3050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, BlueBacklight,

DualFan, Windows11, OfficeHome
11.999.000

V3607VU-I545B7T-HM 

(Matte Black)

Layar 16" WUXGA

144Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core 5 210H Upto 4.8GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, BlueBacklight,

DualFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

13.999.000

13.199.000

V3607VH-I5N556T-HM 

(Matte Black)

Layar 16" WUXGA

144Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core 5 210H Upto 4.8GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, BlueBacklight,

DualFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

15.999.000

15.249.000

V3607VU-I745B7T-HM 

(Matte Black)

Layar 16" WUXGA

144Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core 7 240H Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, BlueBacklight,

DualFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

15.999.000

15.399.000

V3607VH-I7N55B6T-HM 

(Matte Black)

Layar 16" WUXGA

144Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core 7 240H Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, BlueBacklight,

DualFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

17.999.000

17.299.000

V3607VM-I7N56B6T-HM 

(Matte Black)

Layar 16" WUXGA

144Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core 7 240H Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, BlueBacklight,

DualFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

19.999.000

18.799.000

ASUS ZENBOOK DUO

UX8406MA-OLEDS711 

(Grey) Ex Display

OLED 14″ 3K 120Hz 

Touch+Stylus
Intel Core Ultra 7 155H Upto 4.8GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera, Backlight

OS Windows 11, Soft Keyboard Toucpad

29.499.000

27.999.000

ASUS ZEPHYRUS G16 2025

GA605KH-R7N55OL6G-HM

EclipseGrey

OLED 16" WQXGA

240Hz Slim Bezel

AMD Ryzen AI 7 350 Upto 5.0GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

32GB LDDR5X

Wifi,Bluetooth,IR Camera,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome
35.999.000

GA605KM-R7N56OL6G-HM

EclipseGrey

OLED 16" WQXGA

240Hz Slim Bezel

AMD Ryzen AI 7 350 Upto 5.0GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

32GB LDDR5X

Wifi,Bluetooth,IR Camera,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome
39.999.000

GU605CM-I9N56OL6G-HM

EclipseGrey

OLED 16" WQXGA

240Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core Ultra 9 285H Upto 5.4GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

32GB LDDR5X

Wifi,Bluetooth,IR Camera,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome
40.999.000
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LENOVO V14

V14-CHID(Grey)
IPS 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz SSD 512GB

RAM 

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

OS Windows 11, Office HS
8.699.000

V14-NAID(Grey)
IPS 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 1255U Upto 4.7GHz SSD 512GB

RAM 

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

OS Windows 11, Office HS

11.350.000

9.900.000

ASUS ROG STRIX G16 2025

G615JHR-I7N55C6G-HM

EclipseGrey

IPS 16" WQXGA

240Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core i7 14650HX Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

27.999.000

25.499.000

G615LH-I7N55C6G-HM

EclipseGrey

IPS 16" WQXGA

240Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core Ultra 7 255HX Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512gb

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

28.999.000

26.499.000

G615LM-I9N56C6G-HM

EclipseGrey

IPS 16" WQXGA

240Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core Ultra 9 275HX Upto 5.4GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

32GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

35.999.000

32.999.000

G615LR-I9NT7C6G-HM

EclipseGrey

IPS 16" WQXGA

240Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core Ultra 9 275HX Upto 5.4GHz

Nvidia RTX 5070Ti 12GB

SSD

2TB

RAM

32GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

46.499.000

45.499.000

G615LW-I9N58J6G-HM

EclipseGrey

IPS 16" WUXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

Intel Core Ultra 9 275HX Upto 5.4GHz

Nvidia RTX 5080 16GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

39.499.000

38.499.000

LENOVO IDEAPAD SLIM 3

3-37ID(ArcticGrey)
14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i3 N305 Upto 3.8GHz SSD 512GB

RAM 

8GB LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office HS
6.499.000

3-5LID/6CID(Blue);

5NID/6DID(ArticGrey)

14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i3 1315U Upto 4.5GHz SSD 256GB

RAM 

8GB LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHome

7.999.000

6.349.000

3-5MID/6EID(Blue);

5PID/6FID(ArticGrey)

14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i3 1315U Upto 4.5GHz SSD 512GB

RAM 

8GB LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHome

8.299.000

6.699.000

3-JVID(ArticGrey)
15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i3 1315U Upto 4.5GHz SSD 512GB

RAM 

8GB LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHome

8.299.000

6.699.000

3-7DID(Blue);

7EID(LunaGrey)

IPS 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Intel UHD Graphics
SSD 512GB

RAM 

8GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHome

10.149.000

8.749.000

3-7FID(CosmicBlue);

7GID(Luna Grey)

IPS 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 13620H Upto 4.9GHz

Intel UHD Graphics
SSD 512GB

RAM 

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHome

13.199.000

11.599.000

3-BXID(CosmicBlue);

C0ID(Luna Grey)

IPS 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 13620H Upto 4.9GHz

Intel UHD Graphics
SSD 512GB

RAM 

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHome

13.299.000

11.599.000

ASUS ROG STRIX G16 2025

G614PH-R9N55J6G-HM

EclipseGrey

IPS 16" WUXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 9 8940HX Upto 5.3GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

24.999.000

22.499.000

G614PH-R9N55C6G-HM

EclipseGrey

IPS 16" WQXGA

240Hz Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 9 8940HX Upto 5.3GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

26.999.000

24.499.000

G614FM-R9N56C6G-HM

EclipseGrey

IPS 16" WQXGA

240Hz Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 9 9955HX Upto 5.4GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

32GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

32.999.000

32.399.000

G614FR-R9NT7C6G-HM

EclipseGrey

IPS 16" WQXGA

240Hz Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 9 9955HX3D Upto 5.4GHz

Nvidia RTX 5070Ti 12GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

32GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome

42.999.000

42.099.000

G614PR-R9NT7C6G-HM

EclipseGrey

IPS 16" WUXGA

165Hz Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 9 8940HX Upto 5.3GHz

Nvidia RTX 5070Ti 12GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  Backlight, RGB

TripleFan, Windows11, OfficeHome
30.999.000

LENOVO IDEAPAD SLIM 3

3-90ID(ArcticGrey);

8YID(Blue)

IPS 14" FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 5 5625U Upto 4.3GHz

Radeon Graphics
SSD 512GB

RAM 

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,OSWindows 11,OfficeHome

8.399.000

8.199.000

3-91ID(ArcticGrey)
IPS 14" FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 7 5825U Upto 4.5GHz

Radeon Graphics
SSD 512GB

RAM 

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,OSWindows 11,OfficeHome

9.199.000

9.099.000

LENOVO IDEAPAD SLIM 5

Slim 5-3VID(CloudGrey/Silver)
IPS 13.3" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Amd Ryzen 7 7735HS Upto 4.75GHz

Radeon Graphics
SSD 512GB

RAM 

16GB LPDDR5x

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office HS

13.099.000

11.649.000

LENOVO IDEAPAD SLIM 5

Slim 5-0DID(Blue)
OLED 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Intel Core Ultra 5 225H Upto 4.9GHz

Intel UHD Graphics
SSD 512GB

RAM 

24GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office HS

13.199.000

12.699.000

LENOVO IDEAPAD SLIM 5

Slim 5-8VID(Blue)
OLED 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Intel UHD Graphics
SSD 512GB

RAM 

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHome

11.899.000

11.199.000

Slim 5-0PID(Blue)
OLED 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Intel UHD Graphics
SSD 1TB

RAM 

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office HS

12.499.000

11.799.000

Slim 5-5EID(Luna Grey);

5GID(Blue)

OLED 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Intel Core 5 210H Upto 4.8GHz

Intel Graphics
SSD 512GB

RAM 

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office HS

13.799.000

11.599.000

Slim 5-05ID/5FID(Blue);

5HID(LunaGrey);

OLED 14" WUXGA

Slim Bezel
Intel Core 7 240H Upto 5.2GHz

Intel Graphics
SSD 512GB

RAM 

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office HS

15.799.000

13.899.000
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LENOVO IDEAPAD 5 2in1 FLIP

5 2in1-6BID(Blue)
IPS 14" WUXGA

Touch+Stylus

Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Intel UHD Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Fingerprint

360Rotation,Backlight,Windows11,OfficeHS

13.999.000

11.750.000

5 2in1-09ID(Blue)
IPS 14" WUXGA

Touch+Stylus

Intel Core 5 120U Upto 5.0GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Fingerprint

360Rotation,Backlight,Windows11,OfficeHS

13.099.000

12.099.000

5 2in1-37ID(Blue);

38ID(LunaGrey)
IPS 14" WUXGA

Touch+Stylus

Intel Core Ultra 5 225U Upto 4.8GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR5X

Wifi,Bluetooth,IRCamera,360Rotation

Backlight, OSWindows11, OfficeHome

14.899.000

12.799.000

5 2in1-3AID(Blue)
IPS 14" WUXGA

Touch+Stylus

Intel Core Ultra 7 255U Upto 5.2GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR5X

Wifi,Bluetooth,IRCamera,360Rotation

Backlight, OS Windows11, OfficeHome

16.899.000

14.799.000

LENOVO IDEAPAD FLEX 5

Flex 5-HXID(ArcticGrey)
IPS 14" WUXGA

Touch+Stylus

Amd Ryzen 5 5625U Upto 4.3GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR4X

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Fingerprint

360Rotation,Backlight,Windows11,OfficeHome

10.999.000

10.599.000

Flex 5-HWID(ArcticGrey);

HYID(Blue)
IPS 14" WUXGA

Touch+Stylus

Amd Ryzen 7 5825U Upto 4.3GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR4X

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Fingerprint

360Rotation,Backlight,Windows11,OfficeHome

11.899.000

11.399.000

LENOVO IDEAPAD PRO 5

Pro 5-1HID(Luna Grey)
OLED 14" 2.8K

120Hz Slim
Intel Core Ultra 7 255H Upto 5.1GHz

Intel Arc Graphics
SSD 1TB

RAM 

24GB LPDDR5x

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera

Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHome

18.399.000

17.699.000

LENOVO YOGA SLIM 7

YogaSlim 7-DMID (Luna Grey)
OLED 14" WUXGA

Touch

Intel Core Ultra 5 125H Upto 4.5GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera,

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office Home

15.999.000

14.599.000

YogaSlim 7-A4ID (Luna Grey)
OLED 14" WUXGA

Touch

Intel Core Ultra 7 155H Upto 4.8GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera,

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office Home

18.999.000

16.549.000

YogaSlim 7-6CID (Luna Grey)
OLED 14" 2.8K

120Hz Touch

Intel Core Ultra 5 226V Upto 4.5GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera,

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office Home

18.999.000

16.599.000

YogaSlim 7-6DID (Luna Grey)
OLED 14" 2.8K

120Hz Touch

Intel Core Ultra 7 258V Upto 4.8GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 

32GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera,

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office Home

22.099.000

20.499.000

LENOVO IDEAPAD 5 2in1 FLIP

5 2in1-3LID(LunaGrey);

3JID(CosmicBlue)
OLED 14" WUXGA

Touch+Stylus

Amd Ryzen AI 5 340 Upto 4.8GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR5X

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,360 Rotation

Backlight, OS Windows11, OfficeHome

15.499.000

12.999.000

5 2in1-3MID(LunaGrey);

3KID(CosmicBlue)
OLED 14" WUXGA

Touch+Stylus

Amd Ryzen AI 7 350 Upto 5.0GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 16GB

LPDDR5X

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,360 Rotation

Backlight, OS Windows11, OfficeHome

16.499.000

13.999.000

LENOVO THINKBOOK

Thinkbook 14s Yoga-48ID(Blue)
IPS 14" FHD
Touch+Stylus

Intel Core i5 1335U Upto 4.6GHz
SSD 

512GB

RAM 8GB

DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

360Rotation,Backlight,Windows11,OfficeHS

16.099.000

13.335.000

LENOVO YOGA 7 FLIP

Yoga 7-3UID (Seashell)
OLED 14" WUXGA

Touch+Stylus

Intel Core Ultra 5 226V Upto 4.5GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera, 360Rotation

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office Home

18.499.000

17.299.000

Yoga 7-3WID (Seashell)
OLED 14" 2.8K 120Hz

Touch+Stylus

Intel Core Ultra 7 256V Upto 4.8GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD 

1TB

RAM 

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera, 360Rotation

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office Home

21.499.000

20.199.000

LENOVO YOGA 7 FLIP

Yoga 7-3DID (Tidal Teal)
OLED 14" WUXGA

Touch+Stylus

Amd Ryzen AI 5 340 Upto 4.8GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera, 360Rotation

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office Home

17.499.000

16.699.000

LENOVO YOGA SLIM 7

YogaSlim 7-39ID (Tidal Teal)
OLED 14" 2.8K

120Hz Touch

AMD Ryzen AI 5 340 Upto 4.8GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD 

512GB

RAM 

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera,

Backlight, OS Windows 11, Office Home

17.099.000

16.899.000

LENOVO LOQ

LOQ Essential-1AID

Grey

IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel 144Hz

Amd Ryzen 7 7735HS Upto 4.75GHz

Nvidia RTX 3050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, White Backlight

OS Windows 11, Office Home

14.999.000

14.299.000

LOQ Essential-EHID

Grey

IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel 144Hz

Intel Core i5 12450HX Upto 4.4GHz

Nvidia RTX 3050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, White Backlight

OS Windows 11, Office Home

14.499.000

11.699.000

LOQ-6NID

Grey

IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel 144Hz

Intel Core i5 13450HX Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 3050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

12GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

14.599.000

12.999.000

LOQ-ASID

Grey

IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel 144Hz

Intel Core i5 13450HX Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 3050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

15.999.000

13.649.000

LOQ-52ID

Grey

IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel 144Hz

Intel Core i5 13450HX Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

12GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

17.499.000

16.399.000

LOQ-QCID

Grey

IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel 144Hz

Intel Core i5 13450HX Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

19.999.000

16.899.000

LOQ-KAID

Grey

IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel 144Hz

Intel Core i7 13700HX Upto 5.0GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

12GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

19.499.000

18.599.000
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LENOVO LEGION

Legion 5-E9ID

Black

IPS 15.3" WUXGA

Slim Bezel 165Hz

Intel Core i7 13650HX Upto 4.9GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,White Backlight

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

21.999.000

19.999.000

Legion 5-4RID

Black

OLED 15.1" WQXGA

Slim Bezel 165Hz

Intel Core i7 14700HX Upto 5.5GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

24GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

24.999.000

24.399.000

Legion 5-HKID

Black

OLED 15.1" WQXGA

Slim Bezel 165Hz

Intel Core i7 14700HX Upto 5.5GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

28.999.000

25.699.000

Legion 5-43ID

Black

OLED 15.1" WQXGA

Slim Bezel 165Hz

Intel Core i7 14700HX Upto 5.5GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

24GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

29.499.000

26.299.000

Legion 5-65ID

Black

OLED 15.1" WQXGA

Slim Bezel 165Hz

Intel Core Ultra 7 255HX Upto 5.5GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

32GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

30.999.000

26.799.000

Legion 5-64ID

Black

OLED 15.1" WQXGA

Slim Bezel 165Hz

Intel Core Ultra 7 255HX Upto 5.5GHz

Nvidia RTX 5070 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

32GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

34.999.000

30.199.000

LENOVO LEGION

Legion 5-23ID

Black

OLED 15.1" WQXGA

Slim Bezel 165Hz

Amd Ryzen AI 7 350 Upto 5.0GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home
28.999.000

LENOVO LEGION PRO

Legion Pro 5-54ID

Black

IPS 16" WQXGA

Slim Bezel 240Hz

Intel Core i9 14900HX Upto 5.8GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

32GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

32.999.000

28.799.000

Legion Pro 5-35ID

Black

OLED 16" WQXGA

Slim Bezel 165Hz

Intel Core Ultra 7 255HX Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

31.999.000

28.399.000

Legion Pro 5-39ID

Black

OLED 16" WQXGA

Slim Bezel 165Hz

Intel Core Ultra 7 255HX Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5070 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

32GB DDR5

Wifi,Bluetooth,Webcam,  BacklightRGB

 Dual Fan, OS Windows 11, Office Home

37.999.000

32.999.000

HP

 14s-DQ3133TU (Silver)
14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Dual Core N4500 Upto 2.8GHz

SSD

512GB

RAM 

4GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHS

4.749.000

4.649.000
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HP

14-EP0321TU(Silver)
14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i3 1315U Upto 4.5GHz

SSD

512GB

RAM 

4GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight, Windows11, OfficeHome

7.899.000

6.499.000

14-EP0261TU(Silver);

EP0260TU(Silver-Gold)

14" FHD 

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i3 1315U Upto 4.5GHz

SSD

512GB

RAM 

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight, Windows11, OfficeHome

7.399.000

6.799.000

14-EP0611TU(Silver)
14" FHD 

Slim Bezel

Intel Core i5 1334U Upto 4.6GHz

Intel Iris Xe Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM 

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHS

9.249.000

9.099.000

HP

14-EP1733TU(Silver)
14" FHD 

Slim Bezel

Intel Core 5 120U Upto 5.0GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM 

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHome

8.749.000

8.599.000

14-EP1177TU(Silver)
14" FHD 

Slim Bezel

Intel Core 5 120U Upto 5.0GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM 

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHome

8.749.000

8.599.000

14-EP1155TU(Silver)
14" FHD 

Slim Bezel

Intel Core 5 120U Upto 5.0GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM 

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHome

9.249.000

9.099.000

HP

14-EM0320AU(Silver);

EM0321AU(Silver-Gold)

14" FHD 

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 3 7320U Upto 4.1GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM 

8GB LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHome

6.459.000

6.399.000

14-EM0530AU(Silver);

EM0531AU(Silver-Gold)

14" FHD 

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 5 7530U Upto 4.5GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM 

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHome

8.159.000

7.499.000

HP OMNI BOOK 3

14-HA0335AU (Silver)
IPS 14″ FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen AI 5 340 Upto 4.8GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Fingerprint 

Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

10.899.000

10.849.000

14-HA0336AU (Silver)
IPS 14″ FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen AI 5 340 Upto 4.8GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

24GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Fingerprint 

Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

11.499.000

11.449.000

14-HA0435AU (Silver)
IPS 14″ FHD

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen AI 7 350 Upto 5.0GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Fingerprint 

Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

13.139.000

12.849.000

HP

245 G10 AR0L9PT (Silver)
14" FHD 

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 5 7520U Upto 4.3GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM 

8GB LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam

Backlight,Fingerprint,Windows 11

7.635.000

7.199.000



HP PAVILION x360

 14-EK2123TU(Silver);

2051TU(Blue)
IPS 14″ FHD
Touch + Stylus

Intel Core 3 100U Upto 4.7GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, 360Rotation 

Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHS

11.299.000

9.599.000

HP PAVILION AERO

13-BG0222AU(SkyBlue)
IPS 13.3″ WUXGA

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen 5 8640U Upto 4.9GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera, UltraLight 

Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHS

13.799.000

12.299.000

HP OMNIBOOK 5 FLIP

 14-FP0556TU(Silver);

14-FP0557TU (Sky Blue)

IPS 14″2K WUXGA

Touch + Stylus

Intel Core 5 120U Upto 5.0GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, IRCamera, 360Rotation 

Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHome

13.929.000

13.199.000

HP ENVY x360

14-FC0888TU (Blue)
OLED 14″ 2.8K
Touch + Stylus

Intel Core Ultra 7 155U Upto 4.8GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD

1TB

RAM

16GB LPDDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, 360Rotation 

Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHS

20.899.000

18.599.000

HP OMNIBOOK 7 AERO

13-BG1667AU(White);

BG1666AU(Silver)
IPS 13.3″ WUXGA

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen AI 5 340 Upto 4.8GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera, UltraLight 

Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

15.289.000

14.199.000

13-BG1778AU(White);

BG1777AU(Silver)
IPS 13.3″ WQXGA

Slim Bezel

Amd Ryzen AI 7 350 Upto 5.0GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera, UltraLight 

Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

16.789.000

15.699.000

HP OMNIBOOK X Flip

14-FM0777TU 

(Meteor Silver)
IPS 14″2K WUXGA

Touch + Stylus

IIntel Core Ultra 7 256V Upto 4.8GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD

1TB

RAM

16GB LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, 360Rotation 

Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

19.999.000

19.299.000
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HP VICTUS GAMING

16-S1777AX(Black)
IPS 16.1" FHD

Slim Bezel 165Hz

Amd Ryzen 7 8845HS Upto 5.1GHz

Nvidia RTX 4070 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual Fan 

RGB Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHS

25.199.000

23.999.000

HP SPECTRE x360

14-EU0004TU (Black)
OLED 14″ 2.8K

120Hz Touch+Stylus

Intel Core Ultra 7 155H Upto 4.8GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD

1TB

RAM

32GB LPDDR5x

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, 360Rotation 

Fingerprint,Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHS

27.999.000

26.649.000

HP VICTUS GAMING

15-FA2716TX(Black)
IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel 144Hz

Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 3050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual Fan 

White Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHome

12.999.000

11.449.000

15-FA2717TX(Black)
IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel 144Hz

Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual Fan 

White Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHome

14.999.000

14.499.000

15-FA2145TX(Black)
IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel 144Hz

Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

24GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual Fan 

White Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHome

19.599.000

17.899.000

15-FA2785TX(Black)
IPS 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel 144Hz

Intel Core i7 13620H Upto 4.9GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

24GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual Fan 

White Backlight,Windows 11,OfficeHome

19.799.000

19.399.000

HP OMEN

16-AP0999AX(Black)
IPS 16" WUXGA

Slim Bezel 165Hz

Amd Ryzen 7 8940HX Upto 5.3GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

24GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, Dual Fan 

Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHome

25.499.000

24.699.000

HP OMNI BOOK 7

14-FR0777TU (Silver)
IPS 14″ 2.2K

Slim Bezel

Intel Core Ultra 7 255H Upto 5.1GHz

Intel Arc Graphics

SSD

1TB

RAM 32GB 

LPDDR5X

Wifi, Bluetooth, IR Camera 

Backlight, Windows 11, OfficeHome

18.999.000

18.799.000

MSI MODERN

14-C13M-1468(Black)
IPS-Level 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i3 1315U Upto 4.5GHz

Intel UHD Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OS Windows 11

6.099.000

5.949.000

 14-C13M-1284(Black)
IPS-Level 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 1335U Upto 4.6GHz

Intel Iris Xe Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OfficeHS, OS Windows 11

10.299.000

10.199.000

 15-B13M-621(StarBlue);

620(Black)

IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 1335U Upto 4.6GHz

Intel Iris Xe Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OfficeHS, OS Windows 11

10.499.000

10.199.000

MSI MODERN

Modern 14-C7M-253 

(Silver)

IPS-Level 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Amd Ryzen 5 7530U Upto 4.5GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OfficeHS, OS Windows 11

7.799.000

7.399.000

Modern 14-C7M-291 

(Silver)

IPS-Level 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Amd Ryzen 5 7430U Upto 4.3GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OfficeHS, OS Windows 11

8.399.000

8.299.000

Modern 14-C7M-226 

(Black)

IPS-Level 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Amd Ryzen 7 7730U Upto 4.5GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OfficeHS, OS Windows 11

9.499.000

9.249.000



MSI THIN 15

 Thin 15 B13UC – 2409

Cosmos Gray

IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 3050 4GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

Blue Backlight, OS Windows 11

10.499.000

10.199.000

 Thin 15 B12UC – 3298

Cosmos Gray

IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 12650H Upto 4.7GHz

Nvidia RTX 3050 4GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

Blue Backlight, OS Windows 11

12.099.000

11.695.000

 Thin 15 B13UC – 2407

Cosmos Gray

IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 13620H Upto 4.9GHz

Nvidia RTX 3050 4GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

Blue Backlight, OS Windows 11

12.699.000

12.345.000

 Thin 15 B13VE – 3415

Cosmos Gray

IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

Blue Backlight, OS Windows 11

12.999.000

12.899.000

 Thin 15 B13VE – 2406

Cosmos Gray

IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 13620H Upto 4.9GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

Blue Backlight, OS Windows 11

14.499.000

14.099.000

MSI MODERN

14-F13MG-498

(Platinum Grey)

IPS-Level 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i3 1315U Upto 4.5GHz

Intel UHD Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OS Windows 11

6.099.000

6.049.000

14-F13MG-298

(Urban Silver)

IPS-Level 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i3 1315U Upto 4.5GHz

Intel UHD Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OfficeHome, OS Windows 11

7.399.000

7.310.000

14-F13MG-647

(Platinum Grey)

IPS-Level 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 1334U Upto 4.6GHz

Intel UHD Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OS Windows 11

7.999.000

7.749.000

14-F13MG-296

(Platinum Grey)

IPS-Level 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 1334U Upto 4.6GHz

Intel UHD Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OfficeHome, OS Windows 11
9.299.000

13-F13MG-035 

(Platinum Grey)

IPS-Level 13.3" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 1334U Upto 4.6GHz

Intel UHD Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OfficeHome, OS Windows 11

9.299.000

9.149.000

14-F13MG-074

(Urban Silver)

IPS-Level 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 1335U Upto 4.6GHz

Intel UHD Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OfficeHome, OS Windows 11

9.299.000

9.099.000

14-F1MG-063

(Platinum Grey)

IPS-Level 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Intel Core 7 150U Upto 5.4GHz

Intel Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR4

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OfficeHome, OS Windows 11

11.999.000

11.799.000

MSI MODERN

A14-F2HMG-005

(Platinum Grey)

IPS-Level 14" FHD

Slim Bezel
Amd Ryzen 5 220 Upto 4.9GHz

Radeon Graphics

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

White Backlight, OfficeHome, OS Windows 11

9.999.000

9.849.000

MSI CYBORG

14 A13VE - 048

Translucent Black

IPS-Level 14" FHD+

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

Blue Backlight, OS Windows 11, OfficeHS

15.999.000

15.349.000

15 A13VE - 683

Translucent Black

IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

Blue Backlight, OS Windows 11, OfficeHS

14.999.000

14.399.000

15 A13VFK - 1436

Translucent Black

IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 4060 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

8GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

Blue Backlight, OS Windows 11, OfficeHS

17.499.000

16.799.000

15 A13VEK – 844

Translucent Black

IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 13620H Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

RGB Backlight, OS Windows 11, OfficeHS

15.999.000

15.499.000
Cyborg 15 AI A1VEK – 246

15 AI A1VEK – 246

Translucent Black

IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core Ultra 5 135H Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 4050 6GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

RGB Backlight, OS Windows 11, OfficeHS

13.999.000

13.599.000
Cyborg 15 AI A1VEK – 246

MSI CYBORG

15 B13WEKG – 475
IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i5 13420H Upto 4.6GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

RGB Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHome

15.299.000

14.715.000

15 B2RWEKG – 053
IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core 5 210H Upto 4.8GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

RGB Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHome

16.499.000

15.825.000

15 B2RWFKG – 050
IPS-Level 15.6" FHD

144Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core 7 240H Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam 

RGB Backlight,OS Windows 11,OfficeHome

19.499.000

18.745.000
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MSI KATANA

 15 HX B14WEK-087

Black

IPS-Level 15.6"QHD

165Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 14650HX Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5050 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan 

RGB Backlight, OfficeHS, Windows 11

22.399.000

21.750.000

 15 HX B14WFK-092

Black

IPS-Level 15.6"QHD

165Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 14650HX Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5060 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan 

RGB Backlight, OfficeHS, Windows 11

22.999.000

22.095.000

 15 HX B14WGK-201

Black

IPS-Level 15.6"QHD

165Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 14650HX Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5070 8GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan 

RGB Backlight, OfficeHS, Windows 11

23.799.000

21.750.000

MSI KATANA

 15 B13VGK – 1887

Black

IPS-Level 15.6"QHD

165Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 13620H Upto 4.9GHz

Nvidia RTX 4070 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan 

RGB Backlight, OfficeHS, Windows 11

23.799.000

21.999.000

 15 B13VGK – 2203

Black

IPS-Level 15.6"QHD

165Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core i7 13620H Upto 4.9GHz

Nvidia RTX 4070 8GB

SSD

1TB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan 

RGB Backlight, OfficeHS, Windows 11

23.799.000

22.299.000

MSI VECTOR

 16 HX AI A2XWHG-239

Cosmos Gray

IPS-Level 16"QHD+

240Hz Slim Bezel
Intel Core Ultra 7 255HX Upto 5.2GHz

Nvidia RTX 5070Ti 12GB

SSD

512GB

RAM

16GB DDR5

Wifi, Bluetooth, Webcam, DualFan 

RGB Backlight, OSWindows 11, OfficeHome

30.999.000

28.795.000
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